
72 SAN FRANCISCO 

Eousset Auger A Co. cor Pacific 
and Sansome 

Schulze F. Com bel Mont 
St. bosky Levy & Co. Cal abv San 
VIADERO D’AMOSO A CO. 

Front nr Clay 
Wasserman A. & Co. 8 C. H. 

Block 
Weil & Co. Front bet Sac and 

California 
Wellner L. Sac bel Sansome 
Wertheimer L. A E. Bat bet Sac 

and Commercial 

Cigars. Makers. 
Bodde F. cor Dupont and St. 

Mark's Place 
Brand H. Clay abv Battery 
Campbell H. San nr Jackson 
Cohn M. cor Cal and Battery 
Eliaser A. Kearny nr Pacific 
Engelbreeht A Mayrish Brothers, 

Commercial above Front 
Frank L. P. Sacramento bel Bat 
Golinsky E. Sac abv Front 
Herbst M. Pac nr Battery 
Huenert F. A. Dupt nr Jackson 
Inslee A^Joseph, Mont bet Pine 

Latz J. cor Mont and Summer 
Leaker F. Virginia Place nr Eddy 
Leudeman W. J. Wash bel Bat 
Munasse & Davidson. Mont bet 

Calfornia and Pine 
Marcellis C. Sansome nr Jackson 
Newkorn S. Wash bel Mont 
Nolting F. Dupont nr Jackson 
Schmidt C. & H. cor Wash and 

8HAEFFER & 8UTLIFF, Wash 
op Opera House and Kearny 
nrJackson 

Stamper & Schwerin, Bush bel 
Kearny 

White I. K. Front bet Wash and 
Clay 

Cigars. Retail. 
Aaron Isaac, corner First and 

Stevenson 
Addoms S. cor Front and Jackson 
Alexander J. Pacific bel Battery 

Andres Andreas, Kearny above 
Commercial 

Arnheim S. S. cor Wash and Bat 
Arnold A. Mont bel Com 
Becker Bros, cor Clay and Mont, 

and Wash abv Kearny 
BernhartL cor Stock andPao 
Boyd J. Stockton bel Pacific 
Buslgrun F. Kearny abv Cal 
Campbell Alex, cor Broadway and 

Davis 
Caro L. cor Commercial and East 
Chapman E. M. Cal bel Mont 
Cohen F. Com op U. 8. Branch 

Cohn E. Clay abv Mont 
Cohn I. cor Com and Kearny 
Czaykowski L. Clay cor Kearny 
Esberg M. Kearny cor Bush 
Fowser J. Bat nr Jackson 
Francis J. B. Pacific nr Davis 
Gensler H. Pacific'cor Davis 
Hensing O. Kearny abv Bush 
Heuck H. Kearny nr Bush 
Hirscliman M. Sac bel Mont 
Hobe & Weihe, cor Wash and 

Dupont 
nodes A. cor Com and Davis 
Imhaus L. cor Com and Sansome 
Inslee A Joseph, Mont abv Cal 
Isson S. Pacific nr Dupont 
Kalish A. What Cheer House 
Kaplan N Tehama House 
Ka.-kel J. Pacific abv Davis 
Kattenkamp C. Battery nr Jack 
Kather W. Pacific bel Dupont 
Kelly Thomas, Davis nr Bdwy 
Kern John, cor Drutnm and Jack 
Kinzel T. cor Clay and Kearny 
Kohncke 1. C. Stock bel Bdwy 
Kozminsky H. 1 C. H. Block 
Krohn F. Pacific bel Sansome 
Kuhlmeyer H. Dupont cor Bu h 
Larque A^Querillaq, Metropolitan 

Latz S. W. cor Mont and Sutter 
Leony A Hirstel, cor Clay and 

Montgomery 
Levison 11. Battery nr cor Sac 
Manasse A Davidson, Montgom¬ 

ery abv California 
Mann A. Montgomery abv Pine 
Matner E. Kearny nr Sac 


